
 

 

HUNTINGTON UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Huntington, New York 

 
BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING DATES  

2017-2018 
 

Adopted:  July 11, 2017 

DATE WEEKDAY MEETING TYPE 

July 11, 2017 Tuesday Reorganization/Regular Meeting – 6:00 PM 

August 7, 2017 Monday Regular Meeting - 7:00 PM 

August 28, 2017 Monday Regular Meeting - 7:00 PM 

September 11, 2017 Monday Regular Meeting 

September 26, 2017 Tuesday Regular Meeting 

October 16, 2017 Monday Regular Meeting 

November 13, 2017 Monday Regular Meeting 

December 11, 2017 Monday Regular Meeting 

January 8, 2018 Monday Regular Meeting 

February 5, 2018 Monday Regular Meeting 

February 26, 2018 Monday Budget/Regular Meeting 

March 12, 2018 Monday Budget/Regular Meeting 

March 26, 2018 Monday  Extended Budget Workshop 

April 9, 2018 Monday Budget/Regular Meeting 

April 16, 2018 Monday Budget Adoption/Regular Meeting 

April 24, 2018 (tentative) Tuesday BOCES Administrative Budget Vote/Election 

May 7, 2018 Monday Budget Hearing/Regular Meeting 

May 15, 2018 Tuesday Budget Vote/Election 

June 4, 2018 Monday Regular Meeting 

 
LOCATION:   Jack Abrams STEM Magnet School  
 
TIME:         Proposed Executive Sessions – 6:30 PM*  
                           *may be proposed at an earlier time depending on individual meeting  
     agendas 
   

                           Public Session – 7:30 PM unless noted otherwise 


